
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/04;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199304010000
87181

04/01/1993
08:29:23

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199304010000
87171

199304010000
87301

04/01/1993
08:49:04

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87291

199304010000
87301

04/01/1993
08:49:04

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87291

199304010000
87461

04/01/1993
09:51:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199304010000
87521

04/01/1993
10:07:22

DAVIS WAYNE Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199212290003
14541

199304010000
87581

04/01/1993
10:28:29

HUGHES TIRE
COMPANY INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COOPER TIRE
COMPANY

199304010000
87521

04/01/1993
10:07:22

DBA WAYNE
DAVIS
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199212290003
14541

199304010000
87571

04/01/1993
10:28:27

HUGHES MAX
N

Defendant JUDGEMENTS COOPER TIRE
COMPANY

199304010000
87591

04/01/1993
10:33:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP.

Grantor RELEASES USRY, RALPH
D

199304010000
87631

04/01/1993
10:52:10

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87651

04/01/1993
10:52:12

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87681

04/01/1993
10:52:16

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87671

04/01/1993
10:52:14

HUGHES
DAVID A JR

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87691

04/01/1993
10:52:17

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87691

04/01/1993
10:52:17

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87701

04/01/1993
10:52:18

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199304010000
87721

04/01/1993
10:52:20

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

199304010000
87721

04/01/1993
10:52:20

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP



199304010000
87841

04/01/1993
11:43:01

DE LA TORRE
KEAT G

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
NATIONAL
BANK

199302080000
36571

199304010000
87881

04/01/1993
11:43:04

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209140001
99451

199304010000
87871

04/01/1993
11:43:03

JOHNSON
GINA R

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
NATIONAL
BANK

199302030000
31501

199304010000
87891

04/01/1993
11:43:05

FSB
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199302170000
45571

199304010000
87981

04/01/1993
12:57:00

JAY ALLISON
L

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

199212160003
01681

199304010000
87971

04/01/1993
12:49:47

IXTAPA INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

IXTAPA, INC

199304010000
88001

04/01/1993
01:16:34

D'AMICO
DEBORAH L

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199304010000
87991

199304010000
88141

04/01/1993
02:03:44

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
BROKERS
SERVICES INC

199304010000
88131

199304010000
88451

04/01/1993
03:38:48

EXECUTIVE
HOMES/JIM
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199304010000
88451

04/01/1993
03:38:48

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EXECUTIVE
HOMES/JIM
SCOTT
BUILDERS INC

199304010000
88461

04/01/1993
03:38:49

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THIENPONT,
DOUG R

199304010000
88551

04/01/1993
03:56:50

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON


