In atrum c = t #								1993; Date			Logol
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304010000 87181	04/01/1993 08:29:23	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO					199304010000 87171	
199304010000 87301	04/01/1993 08:49:04	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					199304010000 87291	
199304010000 87301	04/01/1993 08:49:04	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199304010000 87291	
199304010000 87461	04/01/1993 09:51:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK						
199304010000 87521	04/01/1993 10:07:22	DAVIS WAYNE	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					199212290003 14541	
199304010000 87581	04/01/1993 10:28:29	HUGHES TIRE COMPANY INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COOPER TIRE COMPANY						
199304010000 87521	04/01/1993 10:07:22	DBA WAYNE DAVIS CONSTRUCTI ON	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					199212290003 14541	
199304010000 87571	04/01/1993 10:28:27	HUGHES MAX N	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	COOPER TIRE COMPANY						
199304010000 87591	04/01/1993 10:33:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP.	Grantor	RELEASES	USRY, RALPH D						
199304010000 87631	04/01/1993 10:52:10	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 87651	04/01/1993 10:52:12	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 87681	04/01/1993 10:52:16	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304010000 87671	04/01/1993 10:52:14	HUGHES DAVID A JR	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304010000 37691	04/01/1993 10:52:17	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 37691	04/01/1993 10:52:17	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199304010000 37701	04/01/1993 10:52:18	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
99304010000 37721	04/01/1993 10:52:20	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET NATIONAL BANK						
199304010000 37721	04/01/1993 10:52:20	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						

	1	_	1	1			1		
199304010000 87841	04/01/1993 11:43:01	DE LA TORRE KEAT G	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC NATIONAL BANK			199302080000 36571	
199304010000 87881	04/01/1993 11:43:04	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			199209140001 99451	
199304010000 87871	04/01/1993 11:43:03	JOHNSON GINA R	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC NATIONAL BANK			199302030000 31501	
199304010000 87891	04/01/1993 11:43:05	FSB MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP			199302170000 45571	
199304010000 87981	04/01/1993 12:57:00	JAY ALLISON L	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE			199212160003 01681	
199304010000 87971	04/01/1993 12:49:47	IXTAPA INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	IXTAPA, INC				
199304010000 88001	04/01/1993 01:16:34	D'AMICO DEBORAH L	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP			199304010000 87991	
199304010000 88141	04/01/1993 02:03:44	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE BROKERS SERVICES INC			199304010000 88131	
199304010000 88451	04/01/1993 03:38:48	EXECUTIVE HOMES/JIM SCOTT BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST ALABAMA BANK				
199304010000 88451	04/01/1993 03:38:48	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EXECUTIVE HOMES/JIM SCOTT BUILDERS INC				
199304010000 88461	04/01/1993 03:38:49	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THIENPONT, DOUG R				
199304010000 88551	04/01/1993 03:56:50	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON				